
Date(s) Event Venue Location

Saturday, February 3, 2024 WAHO SABCS The Pfister Milwaukee, WI

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 RMOS Professional Development Workshop Hyatt Regency Aurora-Denver Denver, CO 

Feb. 16-17, 2024 SCOS/NCOA Joint Conference Charlotte Westin Charlotte, NC

February 23 or March 1 TxSCO Leadership Day Houston, TX

HSCO ASH Symposium

Feb 28 - March 1, 2024
ACCC’s 2024 Annual Meeting & Cancer Center 

Business Summit
Capital Hilton Washington, DC

Friday, March 8, 2024 IOS-IA Spring Conference Marriott Des Moines Downtown Hotel Des Moines, IA

Saturday, March 9, 2024 ESHOS Review of SABCS The Lux Hotel and Conference Center Waterloo, NY

April 19-20, 2024 LOS 4th Annual Louisiana Cancer Congress Marriottt Warehouse Arts District New Orleans, LA 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 KaSCO Spring Conference Kansas City, KS

HSCO Symposium

April 24th, 2024 MSCO Spring Conference
Doubeltree by Hilton Minneapolis - Park 

Place
Minneapolis, MN

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 WSOS Rock Springs Meeting Holiday Inn Rock Springs, WY

Friday, April 26, 2024 WVOS Spring Conference Stonewall Resort Roanoke, WV

Saturday, April 27, 2024 MOS Spring Conference Springfield, MO

Wed, May 1, 2024 ACCC 2024 ORM #1
Embassy Suites by Hilton Charlotte 

Ayrsley
Charlotte, NC

TACOS Spring Conference

IOS-IN Symposium Series

Wed, May 15, 2024 ACCC 2024 ORM #2
Sheraton Mesa Hotel at Wrigleyville 

West
Mesa, AZ

VAHO Annual Conference Omni Homestead Resort Hot Springs, VA

WSMOS Spring Meeting 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 NOS Spring Conference Red Rock Casino and Resort
Red Rock Casino and 

Resort
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Tuesday, May 21, 2024 ACCC 2021 ORM (VIRTUAL ) #3 N/A Virtual 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 WSOS Laramie Meeting
University of Wyoming - Rochelle 

Conference Center
Laramie, WY

WAHO/ASCO Reception

IOS-IA/ASCO Reception

MSCO Professional Development Workshop

August 2- 4th, 2024 Joint Carolina Conference Wild Dunes Resort Isle of Palms, SC 

Saturday, August 24, 2024 IOS-IN Oncology Practice Summit

HSCO Symposium

IOS-IA Fellows & Career Professionals Keynote 

Dinner

September TBD IOS-IA Review of ASCO (Summer Conference)

September TBD WSOS Sheridan Meeting Sheridan, WY

HSCO Symposium

Friday, September 13, 2024 VAHO Leadership Day Hilton Richmond Downtown Richmond, VA 

RMOS Annual Conference

MSCO Fall Conference

NMSCO Annual Conference

WAHO/WON Annual Conference

Sept 20-21, 2024 TxSCO Annual Conference San Antonio, TX

NOS Board Retreat

Oct 9 - 11, 2024 ACCC’s 2024 National Oncology Conference Hilton Minneapolis Minneapolis, MN

ESHOS Annual Conference

MOS Annual Conference

Saturday, November 9, 2024 HSCO Annual Conference Kahala Hotel and Resort Honolulu, HI

IOS-IN Symposium

WVOS Fall Conference

KaSCO Annual Conference

MSOS Fall Conference

NOS Fall Conference

Tues, Nov 5, 2024 ACCC 2024 ORM #4
DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Cedar 

Rapids Convention Complex 
Cedar Rapids, IA

TACOS Fall Conference

Wed, Nov 20, 2024 ACCC 2024 ORM #5 Westin Cincinnati Cincinnati , OH

WSMOS Fall Meeting 



WSOS Fall Meeting

Tues, December 10 ACCC 2024 ORM #6 (Virtual) N/A Virtual 


